Search Criteria Filters A

plied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201807160002
52070

07/16/2018
02:00:50

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

48

95

Instr
#:20180327000
101100

Lot#:7-133
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE

201903130000
81490

03/13/2019
02:45:55

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Other:SEE
INST

202001240000
33140

01/24/2020
02:33:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38

24

Lot#:30
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

202001240000
33140

01/24/2020
02:33:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38

24

Lot#:26
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

202001240000
33140

01/24/2020
02:33:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Lot#:510
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202001240000
33140

01/24/2020
02:33:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38

24

Lot#:16
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP




202001240000
33140

01/24/2020
02:33:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38

24

Lot#:17
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

202001240000
33140

01/24/2020
02:33:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Lot#:509
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202001240000
33140

01/24/2020
02:33:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Lot#:511
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202001240000
33140

01/24/2020
02:33:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Lot#:512
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202001240000
33140

01/24/2020
02:33:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Lot#:513
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202001240000
33140

01/24/2020
02:33:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Lot#:514
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




202001240000
33140

01/24/2020
02:33:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Lot#:516
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202001240000
33140

01/24/2020
02:33:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Lot#:520
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202001240000
33140

01/24/2020
02:33:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Lot#:524
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202001240000
33140

01/24/2020
02:33:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Lot#:521
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202001240000
33140

01/24/2020
02:33:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Lot#:526
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202001240000
33140

01/24/2020
02:33:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Lot#:532
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




202001240000
33140

01/24/2020
02:33:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Lot#:529
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202001240000
33140

01/24/2020
02:33:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Lot#:528
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202001240000
33140

01/24/2020
02:33:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Lot#:530
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202001240000
33140

01/24/2020
02:33:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Lot#:531
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202001240000
33140

01/24/2020
02:33:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Lot#:533
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202001240000
33140

01/24/2020
02:33:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Lot#:536
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




202001240000
33140

01/24/2020
02:33:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Lot#:537
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202001240000
33140

01/24/2020
02:33:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Lot#:539
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202001240000
33140

01/24/2020
02:33:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Lot#:545
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202001240000
33140

01/24/2020
02:33:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202001240000
33140

01/24/2020
02:33:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Lot#:552
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202001240000
33140

01/24/2020
02:33:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Sec:4 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST




