Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	arty Seq= '	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201807160002 52070	07/16/2018 02:00:50	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST			48	95	Instr #:20180327000 101100	Lot#:7-133 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE
201903130000 81490	03/13/2019 02:45:55	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST			0	0		Other:SEE INST
202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	24		Lot#:30 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	24		Lot#:26 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			50	91		Lot#:510 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	24		Lot#:16 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP

202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK	38	24	Lot#:17 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK	50	91	Lot#:509 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK	50	91	Lot#:511 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK	50	91	Lot#:512 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK	50	91	Lot#:513 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK	50	91	Lot#:514 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD

202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Lot#:516 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Lot#:520 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Lot#:524 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Lot#:521 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Lot#:526 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Lot#:532 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD

202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Lot#:529 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Lot#:528 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Lot#:530 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Lot#:531 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Lot#:533 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Lot#:536 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD

202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK	50	91	Lot#:537 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK	50	91	Lot#:539 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK	50	91	Lot#:545 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK	50	91	Lot#:552 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			Sec:4 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST